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Grothe Gong 169
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GROTHE

urme

SKU

714873
714871
714872

Datum: 15 - 02 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Geluidssterkte
Draadloos
Ingebouwde batterij
Breedte

Nom. spanning
Hoogte
Stroomverbruik

Diepte

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Deurbel gong
85dB

Nee

Nee

105 mm
9-9V

170 mm

1A

50 mm

Type stroom

AC
AC
AC/DC


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/grothe-gong-gong-169?sku=CP_714873

